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- Alarm (1 SPDT, 2SPDT) 
- Signal output

Metal tube variable area flowmeters 

cator. They are designed to measure liquids and gases in
high pressures and temperatures. You can choose the

CMS Series consist of tapered metal tube and local indi-

alarm and signal output as an option

- Simple construction and Economical price
- High pressure and temperature
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* MEASURING

* MATERIAL
* METER SIZE

Liquid, Gas and Steam
15A(1/2") ~ 100A(4")
SUS 304 / SUS 316 /  SUS316L 

* PRESSURE RATING

* TEMPERATURE

* CONNECTION

* ACCURACY

10 kgf/cm2 (Standard)

Operation : -20~ 120  C 

Flange Connection (JIS / ANSI / DIN / other)
Screw Connection 

+/- 3.0% of FS

Clamp Connection

Option : 60 kgf/cm2 
o

* OUT PUT
* POWER SUPPLY

Max : 300  C o
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PART LIST MATERIAL

Body

Flange

Float

Taper Tube

Magnet Rod

Lower Stopper

Guide

Indicator

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304+ALNICO

SUS304

SUS304

SUS316

SUS316

SUS316

SUS316

SUS316+ALNICO

SUS316

SUS316
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Alarm contact : High or Low set point / 4-20mA

DC 24V ( 2wire) - Loop 
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